The Snail Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Snail. The Snail website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 14:55 Clareyblue 10.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -33.38
Nottingham
Each Way 30th 16:20 Flamingo Rose 67.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -30.38
Huntingdon
Each Way 30th 16:20 Hungry Helen 50.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -28.38
Huntingdon Hippo
Single 29th 13:30 Ayr John Kirkup 7.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -26.38
Each Way 29th 19:40 Spring 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -23.38
\Wolverhampto [Romance
n
Each Way 29th 18:40 Toro Dorado 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -19.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 29th 18:10 Street Poet 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -15.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 29th 15:35 Summer 51.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -12.38
Sedgefield Lightening
Each Way 28th 20:15 Star Cracker 20.00 2.00 Win 1 22.80 -8.38
Newcastle
Single 28th 20:15 Zebulon 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -31.18
Newcastle
Single 27th 15:25 Indian Pursuit 6.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.18
Musselburgh
Each Way 26th 15:35 Al Rufaa 30.00 3.00 Loss 25 -3.00 -23.18
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 15:35 Montatham 21.00 4.00 Loss 19 -4.00 -20.18
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 15:35 Data Protection 65.00 3.00 Loss 23 -3.00 -16.18
Newmarket
Single 25th 15:35 Kameko 3.35 2.00 Win 1 4.70 -13.18
Newmarket
Single 25th 15:35 Benbatl 4.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.88
Newmarket
Each Way 24th 19:00 Kempton |Phuket Power 14.50 4.00 Win 1 32.40 -12.88
Each Way 24th 17:45 Perth Onlyfoolsownh 29.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -45.28
orses
Each Way 24th 14:50 Perth Spark Of 151.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -43.28
Madness
Each Way 23rd 16:55 Redcar |Highjacked 8.40 4.00 Win 2 1.70 -41.28
Each Way 23rd 16:20 Redcar |Creek Harbour 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -42.98
Each Way 23rd 16:05 Enigmatic 9.40 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -38.98
Goodwood
Each Way 21st 13:00 Leicester|Dreamboat 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -34.98
Annie
Each Way 21st 14:15 Warwick |Admirals Bay 14.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -31.98
Each Way 21st 14:35 Leicester|Firmdecisions 17.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -31.98
Each Way 21st 15:25 Hamilton |Economic 12.00 3.00 Win 1 20.63 -28.98
Crisis
Each Way 21st 15:55 Hamilton |Dance King 14.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -49.61
Each Way 21st 16:25 Capla Spirit 15.00 3.00 Win 3 2.70 -46.61
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 16:30 Hamilton |Rosemay 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -49.31
Each Way 21st 17:35 Hamilton |Destinys Rock 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -46.31
Single 20th 16:40 Hamilton |Liberty Power 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -43.31
Each Way 20th 16:10 Hamilton |Royal Shaheen 8.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -41.31
Each Way 20th 16:00 Globe Theatre 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -37.31
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Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 15:50 Kiruna Peak 2.68 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -35.31
Plumpton
Each Way 20th 15:30 Alianne 7.80 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -31.31
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 20th 15:20 Sixties Secret 9.50 3.00 Win 1 15.30 -27.31
Plumpton
Each Way 19th 15:40 Ayr Rayong 50.00 2.00 Loss 21 -2.00 -42.61
Each Way 19th 15:40 Ayr Mr Lupton 11.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 -40.61
Each Way 19th 14:30 Ayr Rathbone 15.00 3.00 Loss 21 -3.00 -42.61
Each Way 19th 14:15 Newbury |Ouzo 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -39.61
Each Way 18th 15:55 Ayr Highly Sprung 17.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -36.61
Each Way 18th 15:55 Ayr John Kirkup 16.00 3.00 Win 4 3.00 -34.61
Each Way 18th 14:10 Ayr Denzil's 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -37.61
Laughing
Each Way 18th 13:40 Ayr Fairmac 12.50 3.00 Win 1 20.70 -34.61
Lucky 15 17th 10.00 Loss -10.00 -55.31
16:00 Ayr Presidential 7.80 10
16:30 Ayr King Of Tonga 7.50 13
16:20 Little Ted 12.00 8
Pontefract
17:00 Ayr Primo's Comet 9.00 7
Lucky 15 16th 8.00 Loss -8.00 -45.31
15:10 \irgin Snow 7.50 4
Yarmouth
15:35 Beverley |Jupiter Road 11.00 5
14:25 Beverley |Celtic Empress 16.50 3
14:15 Sandown|Saras Hope 9.40 5
Lucky 15 15th 7.00 Loss -7.00 -37.31
13:15 Redcar |Al Ghariyah 19.00 10
16:50 Redcar |Nearly There 15.00 4
14:20 Redcar |Lion Tower 14.50 6
14:50 Redcar |Harry George 9.00 PU
Each Way 14th 18:20 Critical 10.00 4.00 Win 1 21.60 -30.31
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n
Single 14th 14:30 Bath Say It As ltls 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -51.91
Single 14th 16:05 Bath Motagally 2.96 5.00 Win 1 9.80 -48.91
Single 14th 14:20 Lingfield |Silvestris 3.30 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -58.71
Each Way 13th 16:40 Curragh |Raa Atoll 151.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -54.71
Each Way 13th 16:10 Curragh |Laws Of 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -52.71
Indices
Each Way 13th 15:40 Curragh |Thunder 18.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -50.71
Beauty
Single 13th 15:10 Curragh |Sonaiyla 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -47.71
Dutch 13th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -45.71
14:35 Curragh |Zawara 21.00 6
14:35 Curragh |Lemista 16.50 10
Single 12th 13:50 Albasheer 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -42.71
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:35 Santiago 4.60 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -38.71
Doncaster
Dutch 12th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -35.71
14:25 Mountain Peak 23.00 5
Doncaster
14:25 Meraas 17.00 16
Doncaster
14:25 Konchek 19.00 7
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 14:30 Sandown|Chance 21.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 -32.71
Each Way 11th 16:30 Salisbury|Study The 29.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -40.21
Stars
Each Way 11th 14:40 Ventura 32.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -38.21
Doncaster Tormenta
Each Way 11th 14:10 Danzan 19.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -36.21




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 13:40 Calculation 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -34.21
Doncaster
Each Way 10th 16:15 Flying Pursuit 23.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -31.21
Doncaster
Each Way 10th 15:45 Persuasion 15.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -29.21
Doncaster
Each Way 10th 14:40 Sky Blue 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -26.21
Doncaster Thinking
Each Way 10th 14:10 Great Vibes 42.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -24.21
Doncaster
Each Way 10th 13:40 Credible 16.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -22.21
Doncaster
Single 9th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Sirobbie 4.10 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -20.21
Single 9th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Ask 4.80 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -17.21
Paddington
Single 9th 14:10 Dakota Gold 4.90 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15.21
Doncaster
Single 9th 13:40 Ataser 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -12.21
Doncaster
E/W Patent 8th 3.50 Loss -3.50 -25.71
17:30 Catterick |Dance King 6.60 7
17:00 Catterick |Boulevard 8.20 4
Beauty
17:50 Kyoto Star 5.40 5
Newcastle
E/W Patent 7th 3.50 Win 4.58 -22.21
13:00 Lingfield |Love Explodes 23.00 8
15:25 Windsor |One Night 14.00 1
Stand
13:50 Leicester|Inner Circle 12.00 3
E/W Patent 6th 3.50 Loss -0.15 -26.79
15:40 York Alben Spirit 10.50 1
14:00 York Major Jumbo 23.00 7
13:30 York Red October 18.50 13
E/W Patent 6th 7.00 Loss -3.84 -26.64
15:30 Mews House 6.50 11
Musselburgh
15:05 York Frankenstella 4.60 1
16:00 Donnachies 5.40 4
Musselburgh  |Girl
Each Way 5th 15:25 Haydock |Forever In 41.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -22.8
Dreams
Each Way 5th 14:50 Haydock |Rajinsky 8.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -20.8
Each Way 5th 15:45 Kempton |Silent Attack 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17.8
Each Way 5th 15:40 Ascot Gulliver 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -15.8
Each Way 5th 13:45 Haydock |Dark Vision 14.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -13.8
Each Way 4th 20:20 Kempton |Little Red 20.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -13.8
Socks
Each Way 4th 20:20 Kempton [Epsom Faithfull 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -11.8
Dutch 3rd 3.00 Loss -3.00 -8.8
18:50 Lawmaking 15.00 10
Chelmsford
City
18:50 Gallipoli 13.00 8
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 3rd 14:00 Numoor 8.20 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -5.8
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:40 Salisbury|Bimble 7.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2.8
Single 3rd 13:00 Salisbury|Amazon 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -0.8
Princess
Single 1st 18:45 Hamilton |Al Khabeer 3.30 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 1.2
Single 1st 16:25 Newton |Smarter 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 4.2
Abbot
Single 1st 14:15 Kempton |Uncle Bryn 4.10 2.00 Win 1 6.20 6.2




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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